Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Arbors

Thank you for shopping with us!
Arbors include nut and washer. Whiteside Machine carries a complete range of standard arbors to fit all of our products.

Accidents happen, you damage the threads or your shank has been marred by a bad collet. Just replace the arbor instead

e oo of the whole bit. Arbors come with nut and washer(s).
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Item # Manufacturer Arbor

A200
A205
A210
A220
A250
A260
A300
A310
A375

Whiteside Machine 5/16 Dia; 7/8 Length
Whiteside Machine 5/16 Dia; 7/8 Length
Whiteside Machine 5/16 Dia; 7/8 Length
Whiteside Machine 5/16 Dia; 7/8 Length

Whiteside Machine 5/16 Dia; 1-3/16 Length 1 3/16in
Whiteside Machine 5/16 Dia; 1-3/16 Length 1 3/16in
Whiteside Machine 5/16 Dia; 1-7/16 Length 1 7/16in
Whiteside Machine 5/16 Dia; 1-7/16 Length 1 7/16 in

Whiteside Machine 5/16 Dia; 1-3/4 Length

Length Overall Length

7/8 in
7/8 in
7/8 in
7/8 in

13/4in

2 3/8in
21/2in
25/8in
4in
23/4in
27/8in
3in
33/16in
33/8in

Shank Note

1/4 in
3/8 in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/2in

Arbors include nut & washer
Arbors include nut & washer
Arbors include nut & washer
Arbors include nut & washer
Arbors include nut & washer
Arbors include nut & washer
Arbors include nut & washer
Arbors include nut & washer

Arbors include nut & washer

Price
$5.07
$7.90
$5.07
$13.52
$6.75
$6.75
$7.32
$6.75
$10.14
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